
Licensed To:  National Stadium Providenciales - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:46 PM  5/7/2025  Page 1

INSPORTS/DEVON BISCUITS CENTRAL REGION PRIMARY CHAMPS 2025 - 5/5/2025 to 5/7/2

INSIITUTE OF SPORTS

GC FOSTER

Team Rankings - Through Event 40

Combined Team Scores
  Pos Team                      Points       Pos Team                      Points

    1 Spanish Town Primary         227.50      2 Naggo Head Primary           225

    3 Greater Portmore Primary      97         4 St Johns Primary              72.50

    5 Ascot Primary School          71         6 Davis Primary                 58

    7 Angels primary School         51.50      8 Southborough                  48.50

    9 Jericho Primary School        27        10 Homestead Primary and Inf     20

   11 Frankfield Primary and In     19        12 Kensington Primary School     17

   13 Time & Patience Primary       15        14 Crescent Primary              12

   15 McNie primary                 11        15 Polly Ground Primary Scho     11

   17 Salt Savannah Primary & I     10        18 Bridgeport Primary             8

   18 Belmont Park Primary Scho      8        20 White Marl Primary & Infa      6

   21 Port Henderson Primary Sc      5        21 Mineral Heights Primary        5

   23 Christel House Jamaica         2        23 Ensom City primary             2

   25 Ewarton Primary School         1        25 Tredegar Park Primary          1

Female Team Scores
  Pos Team                      Points       Pos Team                      Points

    1 Naggo Head Primary           112.50      2 Spanish Town Primary         102

    3 Greater Portmore Primary      69         4 Davis Primary                 40

    4 St Johns Primary              40         6 Angels primary School         26.50

    7 Ascot Primary School          24         8 Homestead Primary and Inf     15

    9 Southborough                  14        10 Frankfield Primary and In     12

   11 Time & Patience Primary       11        12 Belmont Park Primary Scho      8

   13 Jericho Primary School         7        13 Kensington Primary School      7

   15 White Marl Primary & Infa      6        16 Polly Ground Primary Scho      5

   16 McNie primary                  5        18 Crescent Primary               4

   19 Mineral Heights Primary        2        19 Bridgeport Primary             2

   21 Salt Savannah Primary & I      1        21 Christel House Jamaica         1

Male Team Scores
  Pos Team                      Points       Pos Team                      Points

    1 Spanish Town Primary         125.50      2 Naggo Head Primary           112.50

    3 Ascot Primary School          47         4 Southborough                  34.50

    5 St Johns Primary              32.50      6 Greater Portmore Primary      28

    7 Angels primary School         25         8 Jericho Primary School        20

    9 Davis Primary                 18        10 Kensington Primary School     10

   11 Salt Savannah Primary & I      9        12 Crescent Primary               8

   13 Frankfield Primary and In      7        14 Polly Ground Primary Scho      6

   14 McNie primary                  6        14 Bridgeport Primary             6

   17 Port Henderson Primary Sc      5        17 Homestead Primary and Inf      5

   19 Time & Patience Primary        4        20 Mineral Heights Primary        3

   21 Ensom City primary             2        22 Ewarton Primary School         1

   22 Tredegar Park Primary          1        22 Christel House Jamaica         1


